

COUNTY OF BECKER

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

Becker County 915 Lake Avenue Detroit Lakes, MN 56501

Wednesday, September 11th, 2024

Time – 3:30pm

1st Floor Board Room Courthouse

THE BECKER COUNTY EDA WILL ENHANCE THE QUALITY OF LIFE BY PROMOTING AND DEVELOPING HOUSING & ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITIES

SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA

- I. CALL EDA SPECIAL MEETING TO ORDER
- II. APPROVE SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA
- III. BECKER COUNTY EDA HOUSING MANAGEMENT SERVICES CONTRACT PROPOSAL 2025
- IV. ADJOURN